
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Dominique SCHUTJES
hamok
Strecke : H70
Länge : 4890m (Steigung 145m)
Zeit : 1:06:23 (13'35"/km)

18/25 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Servais HICK 0:49:16
2. Klaus HELD 0:49:49
3. Alfred RAES 0:54:15

1. 90 00:02:12 192m 11'28"/km
2. 95 00:05:24 00:07:36 331m 16'19"/km
3. 118 00:06:20 00:13:56 388m 16'19"/km
4. 116 00:01:23 00:15:19 127m 10'54"/km
5. 111 00:07:49 00:23:08 631m 12'23"/km
6. 110 00:02:20 00:25:28 135m 17'17"/km
7. 108 00:04:14 00:29:42 295m 14'21"/km
8. 107 00:03:33 00:33:15 123m 28'52"/km
9. 106 00:05:06 00:38:21 349m 14'37"/km

10. 84 00:08:11 00:46:32 574m 14'15"/km
11. 81 00:02:19 00:48:51 223m 10'23"/km
12. 91 00:02:29 00:51:20 237m 10'29"/km
13. 98 00:05:23 00:56:43 340m 15'50"/km
14. 102 00:03:16 00:59:59 385m 8'29"/km
15. 140 00:03:56 01:03:55 241m 16'19"/km
16. 165 00:01:41 01:05:36 124m 13'35"/km
17. 999 00:00:47 01:06:23 196m 4'00"/km
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